
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

M M1/2/3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY Last start Masters winner CAS, 01/04/2021, R3, M 1M 1P 5P M1/2M. Northfield 476080 43/0334

 2 RAPID HIGHWAY Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P M2/2/2D. Watts 488080 11/0255

 3 TWICE AS NOISY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R3, M 4M 3M 4P M2/1/1G. Hancock 487562 18/0250

 4 DEEP IMPACT Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 4P M2/1/2M. Reid 473913 13/0226

 5 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2M 3P M2/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/0204

 6 KULU ZIPSTER Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R2, M 4M 3M 1M M2/1/1J. Clarson 471469 18/0192

 7 ZULU ALERT Weighted points score IPS, 05/02/2021, R9, 3 4P 4M (FTF)P M2/2/1C. Mutton 487791 16/0163

 8 WATTA STORM Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R3, M 8M 1M 4P M2/1/1J. Hewett 457725 15/0130

 9 FINE LEE Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 3M M3/1D. Turley 488267 2/0142

 10 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P M3/2E. Harris 491582 5/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAM'S WAY Last start winner LIS, 06/04/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2G. Gardner 498526 9/7177

 2 DASHING DISPLAY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 6/4258

 3 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Casey 526150 2/1207

 4 BACKMEDE BOY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0162

 5 WILD AMBITION Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6156

 6 LASER CUT Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4S. Staples 534709 1/0137

 7 NANGAR TAZ Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2135

 8 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6102

 9 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3D. Winters 507685 2/1174

 10 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3D. Casey 526154 3/1147

 11 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0141

 12 COUNTRY KNOCKER Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4D. Casey 500843 1/0123

 13 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4120

 14 CULTURED Weighted points score CAS, 25/03/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0120

 15 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0108

 16 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/696

 17 KAI VALLEY ROCKS Weighted points score BGC, 07/04/2021, R5, 2 7P 3P 7P 5/3C. Mutton 521077 2/190

 18 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/387

 19 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 4/384

 20 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score KEM, 13/03/2021, R7, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Casey 526150 2/1207

 2 BACKMEDE BOY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/0162

 3 WILD AMBITION Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6156

 4 LASER CUT Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4S. Staples 534709 1/0137

 5 NANGAR TAZ Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2135

 6 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6102

 7 ONE VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3D. Winters 507685 2/1174

 8 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3D. Casey 526154 3/1147

 9 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0141

 10 COUNTRY KNOCKER Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4D. Casey 500843 1/0123

 11 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4120

 12 CULTURED Weighted points score CAS, 25/03/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0120

 13 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0108

 14 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/696

 15 KAI VALLEY ROCKS Weighted points score BGC, 07/04/2021, R5, 2 7P 3P 7P 5/3C. Mutton 521077 2/190

 16 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/387

 17 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 4/384

 18 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score KEM, 13/03/2021, R7, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS COUSENS Last start winner LIS, 06/04/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2F. Hancock 532594 5/4225

 2 RISSOLES Last start winner LIS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 533613 5/4132

 3 GORGONZOLA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/1P. Lavis 499311 5/4144

 4 BROMLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 527056 5/2216

 5 GOLDEN PICTURE Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 3P 1M 5P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1178

 6 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 01/04/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5156

 7 BOLD CHARACTER Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1G. Cannon 526859 4/3114

 8 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6102

 9 COUNTRY DOUBLE 3 Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3D. Casey 526154 3/1147

 10 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 4/3111

 11 TOBACCO KING Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R3, P 4P 6M 3M 5/1D. Turley 476807 9/6108

 12 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/687

 13 ROBELL ROXY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1B. Ellis 521225 9/371
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KULU TRAVELLER Last start winner LIS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3K. Gooding 526364 2/1165

 2 MCENROE Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1252

 3 AMARANTH GIRL Last start placegetter LIS, 30/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Cannon 526861 3/2219

 4 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0177

 5 ALFIE SMALL Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1156

 6 MAC MADNESS Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0141

 7 CANNED HEAT Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0123

 8 CINDY SWANS Last start placegetter LIS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0105

 9 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score CAS, 25/03/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2D. Casey 526149 3/2210

 10 ARENA GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2C. Mcphee 532543 3/2186

 11 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 530162 1/0153

 12 CHEERS KERRY Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Ahern 508685 3/0153

 13 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3D. Casey 526154 3/1147

 14 KULU EDGE Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0132

 15 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 485620 3/2123

 16 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2120

 17 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1117

 18 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score BAL, 27/01/2021, R5 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Andrews 526196 3/081

 19 TICKLED PINK Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R8, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/2T. Duncan 520049 3/270

 20 LOUISIANA Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 2 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE 1 Dropping in grade LIS, 06/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 2/1/2B. Northfield 508192 15/13267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK HOPE 1 Last start winner LIS, 09/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2M. Reid 496447 6/5267

 2 ROSIE BONUS Last start winner CAS, 01/04/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 11/8249

 3 TWICE AS NOISY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R3, M 4M 3M 4P 3/1/1G. Hancock 487562 18/16250
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P M 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/056

 2 CASH RAIN Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/052

 3 IN THE TALK Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 6Y M/1T. Duncan 534137 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 2 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Last start winner LIS, 06/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 7P 2/1/2F. Hancock 528881 8/6267

 2 REDBACK KATIE 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 06/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 2/1/2B. Northfield 508192 15/13267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK HOPE 2 Last start winner LIS, 09/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2M. Reid 496447 6/5267

 2 WILFUL VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 08/04/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Winters 495295 8/7249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P M 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANIMOSUS Last start placegetter LIS, 09/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1F. Geary 535375 0/0112

 2 PHANTOM CRUISE Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 4P M/1M. Ross 500844 0/0110

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 April 2021 - 11:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA LUCY Weighted points score BGC, 25/02/2021, R7, 1 1C 1C 1P 1/1M. Northfield 501238 17/12360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARSANDI Last start winner LIS, 30/03/2021, R2, P 1P 5C 1C 3/1/2D. Richardson 532554 7/6278

 2 LENRAY BONUS Dropping in grade MAT, 01/03/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 3/1/2E. Harris 491584 23/12228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROBELL ROXY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 8P 4/1/1B. Ellis 521225 9/571
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 12 April 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GORGONZOLA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 06/04/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 499311 5/0144

 2 ROBELL MILLY Weighted points score BGC, 11/01/2021, R6, 2 8P 5C 6P 5/3B. Ellis 521224 2/1136

 3 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 5/4114
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